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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 301  Men Open 200 SC Meter IM
Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 18Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nile 2:20.41  2:17.071 933126

33.6842.5634.3929.78

CROL 13Chaudhury, Harry 2:23.97  2:28.572 1229872

33.5845.3735.5329.49

CROL 15Findell, Noah 2:28.45  2:31.673 1240663

32.8747.2135.5732.80

WHSL 13Antonelli, Matteo 2:31.12  2:32.944 1267040

34.2245.1539.3832.37

WHSL 16Grainger, Luis 2:36.77  3:00.005 981233

39.6647.4738.6331.01

CROL 13Handley, Oliver 2:39.71  2:37.986 1369947

36.2445.6040.8737.00

SCRL 17Tolfrey, Noah 2:39.92  2:36.077 1165618

37.5547.1540.9334.29

CROL 12Rispin, Will 2:48.22  3:07.848 1432799

38.5551.9841.4636.23

CROL 14Lewis, Piran 2:48.30  2:59.729 1230654

39.9450.1440.8237.40

SCRL 14Young, Harry 2:53.46  2:57.9310 1377317

42.4547.8345.4237.76

SCRL 14Brankov, Michael 2:56.81  3:14.0411 1327811

42.1654.3545.1935.11

CROL 12Sorel, Teo 3:00.81  3:08.2612 1377314

41.1354.1246.9838.58

WOOL 14Wojnarowski, Filip 3:00.87  3:13.0013 1578882

42.9455.9644.5237.45

CROL 11Gironella, Alister 3:02.02  3:09.9714 1450015

40.0254.4746.0941.44

CROL 11Fensom, Peter 3:11.17  3:30.0015 1474101

45.0059.3946.3440.44

CROL 10Chapman, Alex 3:19.94  3:32.1516 1232930

47.331:01.0747.9043.64

SCRL 15Ganesh, Shravan SCR  2:56.79--- 1240668
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 302  Women Open 200 SC Meter IM
Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 18Blair, Tay 2:32.28  2:31.681 903906

38.2842.0239.6132.37

CROL 16Blair, Orrin 2:35.77  2:39.672 913828

37.0345.0139.6934.04

CROL 14Phillips, Cerys 2:44.09  2:47.083 1418684

35.8348.7342.3437.19

CROL 13Oelkers, Ella 2:52.48  2:57.624 1108000

39.6550.2844.6237.93

BRYL 12Smith, Amelia 3:07.37  3:10.145 1427021

40.021:00.2646.8940.20

SCRL 14Pritchard-Wallace, Madison 3:10.62  3:52.036 1179510

45.0658.6149.6537.30

WOOL 12Ray, Kitty 3:17.71  3:29.007 1443220

48.3758.9850.2140.15

WOOL 15Banyon, Abigail 3:22.19  3:24.008 1360268

47.9757.0151.9545.26

SCRL 14Bates, Imogen DQ 2:48.66  2:50.59--- 913845

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands, or touch not simultaneous or hands no

38.6551.0942.7136.21

CROL 16Kelly, Ava NS  2:36.78--- 1165636

CROL 13Kelly, Mia SCR  3:27.74--- 1291152

CROL 17Woolley, Anna SCR  2:35.75--- 1141761
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 303  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Chapman, Alex 40.83  44.041 1232930

CROL 10Longley, Joseph 43.26  1:01.152 1573866

SCRL  9Laszlo, Oliver 43.97  46.743 1482325

SCRL 10Farr, Henry 44.18  NT4 1576650

SCRL  9Jensen, Lucas 46.35  NT5 1418709

CROL 10Danielson, Ptolemy 47.59  51.516 1232913

SCRL  9Iyer, Akash 50.93  NT7 1480752

CROL  9Baig, Yusuf 52.11  NT8 1574098

CROL  9Roberts, Gruff 52.68  NT9 1457364

CROL 10Tokan-lawal, David 55.69  NT10 1240672

SCRL  9Rhee, Aurum 57.15  NT11 1518609

CROL 10Lissaman, Xander DQ 49.71  NT--- 1467928

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

CROL 10Jarred, James DQ 56.27  1:13.11--- 1490204

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

CROL  9Noonan, Seamus SCR  NT--- 1594816

CROL 10Varela, Matias SCR  NT--- 1598799

WOOL  9Chifa, Riley SCR  NT--- 1585615
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 304  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BRYL 10Lewis, Tarryn 40.94  43.561 1440739

CROL 10Pillai, Athena 43.87  48.882 1574102

CROL  9Moorhouse, Anna 45.37  50.183 1498884

SCRL 10Bell, Lilly 45.59  NT4 1437109

CROL  9Shaw, Emily 46.90  51.165 1490965

CROL 10Olver, Daisy 47.86  53.396 1329413

SCRL 10Dei-Dawson, Samuela 49.30  NT7 1369386

CROL 10Garvin, Lucia 49.66  51.788 1574289

CROL  9Diver, Florence 49.67  55.689 1453220

WOOL 10Brzustowska, Klaudia 52.62  NT10 1418107

SCRL  9Mananwatte, Hiru 54.98  NT11 1529819

CROL 10Mallett, Paige 55.30  1:02.0512 1425989

CROL  9Sunesson, Abigail 56.31  NT13 1617547

CROL  9Mayo, Cecily 58.84  NT14 1593432

CROL  9Baig, Fatima DQ 52.50  NT--- 1574099

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous or alternating movement of legs or feet

CROL  9Janowski, Maddy DQ 58.61  NT--- 1617528

8.3 Breaststroke kick used (legal in Masters Competitions)

CROL 10Harris, Elena DQ 1:03.11  1:12.07--- 1486123

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously or arms not brought forward over the water

CROL 10Haley, Arielle SCR  54.77--- 1574094

CROL  9Hewavitarne, Avani SCR  NT--- 1609596
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 305  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WHSL 11Burd, Alex 1:18.38  1:20.221 1473130

40.7437.64

CROL 11Gironella, Alister 1:20.48  1:22.872 1450015

40.8939.59

SCRL 11Khachaturyan, Alex 1:21.12  1:22.313 1468636

42.6638.46

WHSL 12Antonelli, Michelangelo 1:22.02  1:24.404 1388465

42.0939.93

CROL 12Sorel, Teo 1:24.63  1:31.565 1377314

42.6441.99

CROL 12Roberts, Llewelyn 1:25.53  NT6 1382422

44.1041.43

CROL 12Sunil, KK 1:27.70  1:29.397 1165578

45.4442.26

WHSL 11Gooneratne, Maithri 1:30.64  1:32.908 1444482

46.8343.81

SCRL 12Ramkissoon, Ethan 1:36.94  1:56.049 1518611

49.2347.71

WOOL 12Nwokedi, William 1:41.91  1:48.8510 1516045

52.8649.05

SCRL 12Gillham, Sam 1:42.05  1:53.2011 1369379

51.4250.63

WHSL 11Moorhouse, Sam 1:43.38  2:07.1212 1498888

53.0750.31

SCRL 11Rhee, Ruri 1:47.18  1:46.5913 1518610

56.0051.18

SCRL 11Ghizdeanu, Andrei 1:49.94  NT14 1418694

57.6552.29

CROL 12Fraser, Jonathan 1:51.41  2:02.5815 1429133

56.9554.46

WOOL 12Bullio, Stefano 1:56.13  1:42.3016 1582139

1:02.4453.69

SCRL 11Lu, Taiyan 1:57.56  NT17 1605525

1:05.7851.78

CROL 11Kokularamanan, Jeff 2:01.95  2:04.8718 1498896

1:06.8355.12

CROL 11Fensom, Peter DQ 1:31.97  1:37.47--- 1474101

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

46.7445.23

WOOL 12Obichukwu, Chigozie DQ 1:38.25  1:46.72--- 1517929

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

50.9747.28

CROL 11Ellis, Joshua SCR  1:38.01--- 1587655

CROL 12Debraj, Debarun SCR  2:00.56--- 1418573
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 306  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 11Chaudhury, Charlotte 1:15.25  1:20.181 1231181

38.8336.42

CROL 11Dolling, Imogen 1:21.21  1:24.452 1401647

41.6039.61

CROL 12Calligeris, Olivia 1:21.22  1:23.673 1232921

41.4639.76

BRYL 12Smith, Amelia 1:24.52  1:19.704 1427021

44.0840.44

CROL 12Brown, Alice 1:25.43  1:30.865 1377316

45.0540.38

CROL 12Woolley, Isobel 1:26.55  1:33.756 1213164

45.3241.23

WOOL 12Ray, Kitty 1:27.03  1:38.117 1443220

45.3341.70

CROL 12Webb, Imogen 1:30.03  NT8 1486754

46.5743.46

CROL 11Phan, Tien 1:32.37  1:38.899 1525999

48.4343.94

CROL 11Booker, Keira 1:34.53  1:40.8610 1398142

49.4845.05

CROL 11Palmer, Shakira 1:41.67  1:48.4811 1518606

51.4050.27

CROL 11Gunasegaram, Kanya 1:43.83  1:51.6112 1492799

54.6749.16

CROL 12Valyi, Reka SCR  1:33.00--- 1299282

CROL 12Pathak, Anoushka SCR  NT--- 1316103

SCRL 12Kaysor, Sairah SCR  NT--- 1448242

CROL 12Durgam, Meenakshi SCR  1:34.68--- 1425988
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 307  Men Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 18Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nile 57.01  58.491 933126

29.4027.61

CROL 13Chaudhury, Harry 58.96  58.652 1229872

30.6028.36

WHSL 16Grainger, Luis 1:00.66  1:01.093 981233

32.2528.41

CROL 14Turner, Patrick 1:00.91  1:03.554 1240681

31.2829.63

CROL 13Handley, Oliver 1:02.04  1:03.185 1369947

32.6529.39

SCRL 16Taylor-Ross, Tavis 1:06.78  1:06.306 1246282

35.1931.59

SCRL 13Crowther, Jack 1:09.28  1:13.477 1395923

35.6833.60

SCRL 14Imm, Matthew 1:11.03  1:14.958 1468621

37.6233.41

SCRL 14Brankov, Michael 1:12.10  1:20.499 1327811

38.1433.96

CROL 12Roberts, Llewelyn 1:16.25  1:21.9410 1382422

39.6936.56

SCRL 11Astramskas, Augustinas 1:20.02  1:31.0711 1477347

41.0638.96

CROL 10Longley, Joseph 1:20.67  1:25.6412 1573866

41.1639.51

WHSL 11Gooneratne, Maithri 1:21.26  1:24.5313 1444482

42.6338.63

SCRL  9Jensen, Lucas 1:22.17  1:25.0514 1418709

42.6239.55

SCRL 11Rhee, Ruri 1:23.54  1:32.3715 1518610

44.4839.06

SCRL 14Cook, Dylan 1:24.63  1:50.8116 1490334

45.5639.07

CROL 10Jarred, James 1:25.05  1:37.4217 1490204

45.3039.75

SCRL 12Pirahalathan, Gowrthan 1:25.20  NT18 1592982

46.1639.04

SCRL 12Ramkissoon, Ethan 1:25.67  1:47.0919 1518611

44.7940.88

SCRL 10Farr, Henry 1:26.50  1:42.0320 1576650

44.4742.03

CROL 10Tokan-lawal, David 1:27.72  1:35.7521 1240672

47.4040.32

SCRL 11Alves Bezerra, Rafael 1:29.13  1:43.8822 1529820

45.4243.71

SCRL  9Laszlo, Oliver 1:29.52  NT23 1482325

46.6942.83

CROL 10Lissaman, Xander 1:29.53  1:48.1424 1467928

47.1442.39

CROL  9Roberts, Gruff 1:31.95  NT25 1457364

48.8543.10

SCRL 13Srinivasaa, Aarya 1:32.81  NT26 1574337

50.7942.02

CROL 10Jotic, Stefan 1:33.67  1:48.4527 1442946

49.5244.15

SCRL 10Phelps, Harrison 1:35.28  NT28 1591335

54.2041.08

SCRL  9Rhee, Aurum 1:35.66  1:49.9429 1518609

51.2744.39
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475

(Event 307  Men Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL  9Baig, Yusuf 1:38.37  2:13.8830 1574098

54.0044.37

SCRL  9Iyer, Akash 1:39.65  1:50.9131 1480752

53.5246.13

SCRL 13Gujar, Yash 1:43.55  NT32 1529816

56.4147.14

CROL 11Kokularamanan, Jeff 1:50.63  1:48.4233 1498896

1:02.1748.46

SCRL 10Pritchard-Wallace, Myles 2:04.10  NT34 1232927

1:09.2754.83

CROL 10Danielson, Ptolemy NS  1:33.40--- 1232913

SCRL 12Piper, Ethan SCR  1:18.58--- 1377313

CROL  9Noonan, Seamus SCR  NT--- 1594816

CROL 11Golledge, Evan SCR  1:28.74--- 1490207

CROL 12Debraj, Debarun SCR  1:45.47--- 1418573

SCRL 11Samuels, Zila SCR  NT--- 1518613

SCRL 14Ayodeji, Ayodele SCR  1:19.05--- 1418671

CROL  8Calligeris, Leonidas SCR  1:37.47--- 1498886

CROL 11Fensom, Peter SCR  1:27.64--- 1474101

CROL  8Tokan-lawal, Daniy SCR  2:05.06--- 1499902
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 308  Women Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 18Blair, Tay 1:04.79  1:04.981 903906

33.2831.51

CROL 11Chaudhury, Charlotte 1:06.88  1:11.492 1231181

34.6032.28

CROL 16Malhotra, Maya 1:07.46  1:07.993 1212658

35.2832.18

CROL 14Morris, Lucy 1:09.05  1:12.394 1186834

35.2133.84

CROL 16Widley, Eve 1:09.26  1:10.315 776714

36.0033.26

CROL 12Calligeris, Olivia 1:12.15  1:12.976 1232921

38.0534.10

CROL 17Kentfield, Olivia 1:19.87  1:23.007 1503206

42.8637.01

SCRL 10Bell, Lilly 1:21.53  1:44.168 1437109

41.7439.79

BRYL 10Lewis, Tarryn 1:21.71  1:26.109 1440739

43.0638.65

WOOL 14Brzustowska, Sonia 1:22.39  1:21.7510 1411756

44.1938.20

WOOL 18Pingelova, Mina 1:23.64  1:23.7811 1255852

44.7538.89

CROL 10Pillai, Athena 1:24.19  1:48.0212 1574102

44.4739.72

CROL 10Olver, Daisy 1:26.39  1:31.6713 1329413

47.0939.30

CROL  9Shaw, Emily 1:26.67  1:31.5514 1490965

45.8440.83

SCRL 14Oguntokun, Feran 1:27.13  NT15 1576649

46.5540.58

CROL  9Sime, Madeline 1:27.25  1:30.0516 1442764

45.2142.04

CROL  9Moorhouse, Anna 1:30.33  1:39.7717 1498884

46.8643.47

SCRL 10Dei-Dawson, Samuela 1:30.63  2:05.4518 1369386

48.4242.21

WOOL 10Brzustowska, Klaudia 1:31.11  NT19 1418107

48.4842.63

CROL  9Diver, Florence 1:31.37  1:40.0920 1453220

48.3043.07

CROL 10Butler, Wren 1:32.32  2:01.3221 1388934

51.6240.70

CROL 10Dyer, Iris 1:33.66  NT22 1443763

50.3043.36

CROL 10Garvin, Lucia 1:36.70  1:51.2823 1574289

48.7647.94

SCRL  9Harris, Lily 1:37.78  1:53.2424 1529818

51.5146.27

CROL 11Gunasegaram, Kanya 1:41.96  1:59.7525 1492799

54.3247.64

CROL  9Baig, Fatima 1:41.98  1:56.5026 1574099

55.3246.66

CROL 10Bode-Harrison, Amarisa 1:43.08  NT27
54.3848.70

SCRL  9Mananwatte, Hiru 1:47.75  1:53.0928 1529819

57.0450.71

CROL 10Mallett, Paige 1:49.03  1:46.7629 1425989

58.4050.63
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475

(Event 308  Women Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Harris, Elena 1:50.74  1:47.7730 1486123

59.8850.86

CROL 12Valyi, Reka SCR  1:23.00--- 1299282

CROL 10Haley, Arielle SCR  1:40.33--- 1574094

CROL  7Pathak, Rianna SCR  NT--- 1593441

CROL  8Vyas, Layla SCR  NT--- 1617525

CROL 10Wyspianska, Julia SCR  1:56.58--- 1486119

CROL 12Webb, Imogen SCR  1:25.34--- 1486754

CROL 13Olver, Lily-Mae SCR  1:15.13--- 1275505

SCRL 12Kaysor, Sairah SCR  NT--- 1448242

SCRL 13Silvera, Delina SCR  1:10.17--- 1494704

CROL 12Woolley, Isobel SCR  1:28.48--- 1213164

CROL 17Woolley, Anna SCR  1:01.53--- 1141761

CROL 12Durgam, Meenakshi SCR  1:22.92--- 1425988

CROL 12Pathak, Anoushka SCR  1:34.53--- 1316103

CROL 10Srinivasan, Amala SCR  1:46.78--- 1232914
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 309  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 13Chaudhury, Harry 1:07.72  1:03.811 1229872

37.3630.36

SCRL 14Young, Harry 1:20.23  1:24.162 1377317

43.7736.46

SCRL 14Brankov, Michael 1:21.34  NT3 1327811

44.7336.61

SCRL 13Crowther, Jack 1:21.42  1:24.144 1395923

44.1437.28

SCRL 13Jensen, Thor 1:27.45  NT5 1377005

52.5734.88

WOOL 14Wojnarowski, Filip 1:30.74  1:25.006 1578882

52.7438.00
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 310  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 13Kelly, Mia 1:18.18  1:22.741 1291152

43.1435.04

CROL 14Phillips, Cerys 1:18.24  1:21.942 1418684

41.1237.12

SCRL 14Bates, Imogen 1:18.78  1:17.203 913845

41.9136.87

CROL 13Davey, Emily 1:22.96  1:24.464 1257340

44.2338.73

SCRL 14Pritchard-Wallace, Madison 1:26.73  NT5 1179510

47.5439.19

CROL 13Oelkers, Ella 1:27.32  NT6 1108000

48.4938.83

WOOL 14Reynolds, Thai-Shay 1:51.30  2:12.857 1582126

1:01.9749.33

WOOL 13Elliott, Summer SCR  1:33.00--- 1427686
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 311  Women 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Kelly, Ava 1:15.03  1:14.661 1165636

39.5835.45

CROL 15Davey, Chloe 1:24.45  1:23.112 1228108

44.6839.77

CROL 16Widley, Eve 1:35.39  1:34.283 776714

50.5044.89

WOOL 15Banyon, Abigail 1:39.18  1:38.984 1360268

53.1046.08

CROL 15Podmore, Autumn SCR  NT--- 1467924
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 311  Men 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

WHSL 16Grainger, Luis 1:22.88  1:19.401 981233

44.3538.53

SCRL 16Taylor-Ross, Tavis 1:28.32  1:24.282 1246282

47.8440.48

SCRL 16Gillham, Joe 1:40.71  1:41.493 1305772

55.0945.62

WHSL 15Combes, Dylan DQ 1:33.68  1:10.00--- 1180519

7.1 After the start or after each turn single butterfly kick not performed before the 1st

50.3643.32

SCRL 15Ganesh, Shravan SCR  1:30.42--- 1240668
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 313  Men Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 13Chaudhury, Harry 2:22.65  2:20.331 1229872

36.6736.6536.1333.20

WHSL 13Antonelli, Matteo 2:25.50  2:27.712 1267040

37.1437.8536.6733.84

CROL 14Turner, Patrick 2:28.17  2:29.163 1240681

36.3938.7537.8935.14

CROL 13Handley, Oliver 2:35.14  2:32.734 1369947

37.9240.0639.6037.56

SCRL 14Young, Harry 3:06.83  3:32.305 1377317

47.2349.8948.2941.42

CROL 10Chapman, Alex 3:07.92  3:08.956 1232930

46.7448.5447.2245.42

CROL 12Sunil, KK 3:09.13  3:10.747 1165578

46.2249.2349.2044.48

WHSL 11Gooneratne, Maithri 3:17.31  3:21.298 1444482

48.7950.9850.7946.75

SCRL 12Gillham, Sam 3:36.21  3:56.739 1369379

52.9155.7254.5153.07

SCRL 18Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nile NS  2:20.10--- 933126

SCRL 15Ganesh, Shravan SCR  3:01.14--- 1240668

SCRL 16Gillham, Joe SCR  3:05.87--- 1305772

CROL 15Findell, Noah SCR  2:26.84--- 1240663
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 314  Women Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Blair, Orrin 2:34.00  2:35.921 913828

38.9839.7538.9036.37

CROL 18Blair, Tay 2:35.99  2:42.542 903906

39.7640.0539.2636.92

CROL 11Chaudhury, Charlotte 2:53.89  3:18.943 1231181

44.1845.4843.8140.42

CROL 11Dolling, Imogen 2:57.95  3:45.004 1401647

43.1045.2347.0842.54

CROL 10Olver, Daisy 3:15.33  3:29.985 1329413

46.6750.7449.9148.01

CROL  9Diver, Florence 3:30.64  3:32.626 1453220

50.7154.7254.0451.17

CROL 16Widley, Eve NS  2:56.76--- 776714

CROL 12Woolley, Isobel SCR  3:21.76--- 1213164

CROL 17Woolley, Anna SCR  2:34.65--- 1141761

CROL 18Brown, Amy SCR  2:34.32--- 1165627

SCRL 14Bates, Imogen SCR  2:47.97--- 913845

CROL 12Heidari-Khabbaz, Ava SCR  3:19.22--- 1398141
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 315  Boys 10 & Over 400 SC Meter IM
Meet Qualifying:  5:30.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 18Vencatachellum, Brandon-Nile 5:10.57  5:06.121 933126

36.49 35.1644.9545.2339.3539.6538.4431.30

CROL 15Findell, Noah 5:15.39  5:11.472 1240663

34.26 33.4448.5148.0138.9438.8740.2033.16

CROL 14Lewis, Piran 5:58.50  4:35.633 1230654

42.62 39.9551.5352.0242.9444.1846.9738.29

WHSL 15Combes, Dylan SCR  5:15.00--- 1180519
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 316  Mixed Under 14 6x50 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians Swimming Cl 3:11.63  NT1
1) Gironella, Alister M11 2) Oelkers, Ella W13 3) Sorel, Teo M12 4) Calligeris, Olivia W12

6) Rispin, Will M125) Chaudhury, Charlotte W11

28.8930.3831.9834.9632.2733.15

BCroydon Amphibians Swimming Cl 3:23.77  NT2
1) Brown, Alice W12 2) Roberts, Llewelyn M12 3) Sunil, KK M12 4) Davey, Emily W13

6) Kelly, Mia W135) Chapman, Alex M10

31.1237.7431.8635.8733.1534.03

AWoodside and Thornton Heath SC 3:38.37  NT3
1) Obichukwu, Chigozie M12 2) Reynolds, Tashyla W12 3) Cardoza, Keira W11 4) Nwokedi, William M12

6) Ray, Kitty W125) Mclenon-Defoe, Maximus M13

32.2935.0536.0337.9339.9637.11
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CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 317  Women Open 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians Swimming Cl 2:09.43  NT1
1) Blair, Orrin 16 2) Kelly, Ava 16 3) Blair, Tay 18 4) Chaudhury, Charlotte 11

29.4831.4535.0933.41

BCroydon Amphibians Swimming Cl 2:19.25  NT2
1) Brown, Amy 18 2) Davey, Chloe 15 3) Widley, Eve 16 4) Malhotra, Maya 16

31.6735.7338.5633.29

AWoodside and Thornton Heath SC 2:44.89  NT3
1) Ray, Kitty 12 2) Banyon, Abigail 15 3) Pingelova, Mina 18 4) Brzustowska, Sonia 14

37.5641.4844.3641.49



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 28/03/2022  Page 20

CROYDON BOROUGH SWIMMING ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS & AGE GROUP COMPETITIONS 2022

Results - 2022 CBSA Championships - Session 3 (AM) - 4LR220475
 
Event 317  Men Open 4x50 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians Swimming Cl 1:59.75  NT1
1) Findell, Noah 15 2) Samy, Oliver 31 3) Chaudhury, Harry 13 4) Turner, Patrick 14

28.6428.9130.6831.52

AWhitgift Swimming Club 2:10.24  NT2
1) Antonelli, Matteo 13 2) Grainger, Luis 16 3) Combes, Dylan 15 4) Burd, Alex 11

32.4130.3335.3532.15

BCroydon Amphibians Swimming Cl 2:20.19  NT3
1) Lewis, Piran 14 2) Handley, Oliver 13 3) Sorel, Teo 12 4) Rispin, Will 12

28.9036.9336.4537.91


